Date: April 2023
Supersedes all previous issues
Caravelle Smart Two Piece
Easy Height Elongated with Side Lever
1.28/0.8 gpf (4.8/3 lpf) Water Saving Dual Flush High Efficiency Toilet (HET)
Two-Piece Ultra Low Flush (ULF) Vitreous China Washdown Toilet
Bowl #920102W
Map Test Score 800g
Tank #920101W    #920101W-R
Caroma International Pty Ltd.  ABN 90 35 053 413 157
Caravelle Smart Two Piece
Easy Height Elongated with Side Lever
1.28/0.8 gpf (4.8/3L)
Dual Flush HET
 Two Piece Ultra Low Flush (ULF)
Vitreous China Washdown Toilet
Toilet: Caravelle Smart Two Piece Easy Height Elongated 1.28/0.8 gpf (4.8/3 lpf) dual flush box rim.
Outlet: Floor mounted suitable for connection to waste outlet with offset plastic outlet connector for
10” (255mm) to 12” (305mm) rough-in.
Bowl: Elongated washdown bowl with box flusing rim.
Weight: 110 lbs (50.0 kg).
Water Control
Valve:
Standard Bottom Entry -- available as left hand inlet which incorporates a super quiet water
control assembly.  Internal overflow only.
Fixing: The tank is fixed directly to the closet bowl with a robust base fixing system.
Colors: White.
Dimensions: All dimensions are in inches and millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing variations.
Caroma pursues a policy of continuing improvement in design and performance of its products.
The right is therefore reserved to vary specifications without notice.
Note: All height dimensions to underside of
closet bowl.  Make allowance for bedding.
Closet bowl fixing:  The closet bowl should
be bedded with an approved silicon caulking.
Caravelle Smart Two Piece
Easy Height  Elongated Toilet: Code No.
Left Side Lever 920101W
A modern concept two piece toilet featuring a 1.28/0.8 gpf (4.8/3 lpf) flush volume. Caravelle Smart Two Piece
Easy Height Elongated left or right lever dual flush high efficiency toilet (HET) is designed to provide a seat height
between 17” to 19” (432 to 482mm) measured to the top of the toilet seat for disabled persons.  The versatility of the
Caravelle Smart Two Piece Easy Height Elongated toilet makes it ideal for able bodied, ambulant persons with
disabilities or for wheelchair users.  Design with smooth rounded contours and a concealed outlet for easy cleaning.
Important: The Caravelle Smart Two Piece Easy Height Elongated toilet will comply with the Americans with
Disabilities Act when installed to Easy Height Standards for Accessible Design, Section 4.16 Water Closets.
Further reference must be made to the relevant sections of Easy Height Standards For Accessible Design with
current amendments to determine clear floor space, grab bar, and operation requirements.
LH Tank
Seat: The soft close elongated seat is included: Code No. 326202W
Bowl #920102W   Tank #920101W  or  #920101W-R
2"
(5
0m
m)
11" (280mm)
12”(305mm)
10”(255mm)
6-
7/
8”
(1
75
mm
)
13
/1
6”
(2
0m
m)
29
-1
/2
”
(7
50
mm
)
18
-3
/4
”
(4
75
mm
)
5-1/2”
(140mm)
14-1/8”
(360mm)
30
-3
/4
”
(7
80
mm
)
ap
pr
ox
.
16
-1
/2
”
(4
20
mm
)
18
”
(4
55
mm
)
to
 t
op
 o
f
se
at
3/4”
(20mm)
21
-1
/4
”
(5
40
mm
)
10-3/4”
(272mm)
Map Test Score 1000g
 Codes/Standards
ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1
EPA WaterSense
California Energy Commission (CEC)
ADA
216 mm
8-1/2”
14
0m
m
5-
1/2
”
Location of
Angle Stop
Tank:
ELG & EH 920102WBowl
Right Side Lever 920101W-RRH Tank
The tank is an integral part of the toilet with a free fitting lid and is suitable for domestic and
light commercial applications.  Push down side lever for full flush (1.28 gpf / 4.8 lpf) and pull
up side lever for reduced flush (0.8 gpf / 3 lpf).  Tank with a right hand lever is available.